2024 CEDAR Workshop

Student Day 2024
Report

The Atmosphere We Live In

CSSC Student Reps
Andrew Pepper
Sophie Phillips



9-9:15am

9:15-9:30am
9:30-9:45am
9:45-10:00am
10:00-10:15am
10:15-10:30am

10:30-10:50am
10:50-11:00am
11:00-11:25am

11:25-11:50am

12:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm
2:00-3:00pm

3:00-3:15
3:15-4:15pm
4:15-4:30pm

4:30-6pm

Welcome

LT1: Mesosphere/ Thermosphere/lonosphere Coupling

LT2: The Spectrum of Gravity waves

LT3: Equatorial spread F: A brief introduction with new observations
LT4: Plasma Physics

LT5: The Aurora

Q&A:
BREAK
NSF Grants/ Proposals

What is a Grand Challenge and How Can Students Get Involved?

Lunch Break
Science Communication +Networking

Choose Your Path:

Career Panel

CCMC/MAGE Model demo (TIEGCM 3.0)

Break
Bystander training - What Can We Do as Students?
Closing Thoughts

Outdoor Activity

Dr. Mark Conde, Andrew Pepper, Sophie
Phillips

Komal Kumari (UCAR)
Jonathan Snively (Embry Riddle)
Fabiano Rodrigues (UT Dallas)
Matt Zettergren (Embry Riddle)

Roger Varney (UCLA)

Shikha Raizada (NSF)

Katelynn Greer (LASP)

Rachel Lense (NASA)

Angeline Burrell (NRL), Kyle Kemble
(Space Force), Lindsey Goodwin (NJIT)

Haonan Wu (UCAR)

Brooke Engle (Hewlett-Packard)

Agenda



Photos from tutorial
and outdoor activity:

Speakers, student |
committee, CSSC, NSF, sl
CPAESS - ‘

Thank voul!
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