2024 CEDAR Workshop

## Student Day 2024 Report

The Atmosphere We Live In

CSSC Student Reps Andrew Pepper Sophie Phillips

			TO A SECOND WITH THE PARTY OF T
Time	Talk	Presenter(s)	William Co.
9-9:15am	Welcome	Dr. Mark Conde, Andrew Pepper, Sophie Phillips	
9:15-9:30am	LT1: Mesosphere/ Thermosphere/Ionosphere Coupling	Komal Kumari (UCAR)	
9:30-9:45am	LT2: The Spectrum of Gravity waves	Jonathan Snively (Embry Riddle)	
9:45-10:00am	LT3: Equatorial spread F: A brief introduction with new observations	Fabiano Rodrigues (UT Dallas)	
10:00-10:15am	LT4: Plasma Physics	Matt Zettergren (Embry Riddle)	
10:15-10:30am	LT5: The Aurora	Roger Varney (UCLA)	Agenda
10:30-10:50am	Q&A:		Agenual
10:50-11:00am	BREAK		0 0 1 1 0 0 1
11:00-11:25am	NSF Grants/ Proposals	Shikha Raizada (NSF)	
11:25-11:50am	What is a Grand Challenge and How Can Students Get Involved?	Katelynn Greer (LASP)	
12:00-1:30pm	Lunch Break		
1:30-2:00pm	Science Communication +Networking	Rachel Lense (NASA)	
2:00-3:00pm	Choose Your Path:		
	Career Panel	Angeline Burrell (NRL), Kyle Kemble (Space Force), Lindsey Goodwin (NJIT)	
	CCMC/MAGE Model demo (TIEGCM 3.0)	Haonan Wu (UCAR)	The second second
3:00-3:15	Break		
3:15-4:15pm	Bystander training - What Can We Do as Students?	Brooke Engle (Hewlett-Packard)	
4:15-4:30pm	Closing Thoughts		
4:30-6pm	Outdoor Activity		



Photos from tutorial and outdoor activity:

Speakers, student committee, CSSC, NSF, CPAESS -



## Thank you!